
Sr. 

No. 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Roll 
No. 

451 

452 

453 

454 

455 

456 

457 

458 

459 

460 

461 

462 

463 

464 

465 

Student Name 

Beg Sana Raja sab 

Bhete Shweta Baswaraj 

Dayanand Science College Latur 

Department of Microbiology 

Bopalkar Vaishnavi 
Vilas 
Chame Pavan 

Dhananjay 
Dukare Yogeshwari 
Agatrao 

Gadkari Nandini 
Vijaykunmar 

Gomade Avinash 
Kakasaheb 

Jayshette Gayatri 
Onkar 

Kamble Kajal Santosh 

Landge Aditya Vinod 

Mehtre Vishwajeet 
Shivaji 

Motegaonkar Pooja 
Bharat 

Patil Kasturi Rajabhau 

Patil Sneha Dayanand 

Saraf Sujata Gopal 

M.Sc. SY 2024-25 

Student Project List 

Project Topic 
Isolation And Identification of Multiple 

Enzymes Producing Alkaliphiles Bacteria 
from Lonar Lake Sample 
Plant Growth Promoting Rhizobacteria As A 

Biofertilizer. 
Antimicrobial Activity Of Lantana Camara 

Linn Against Bacteria. 
Antimicrobial Activity Of Moringa Olifera 

Leaf Against Some Pathogenic Bacteria 
Eco Friendly Natural Colorants For 

Morphological Study And Identification Of 
Microorganisms 
Antimicrobial Activity Of Parthenium 

Hy sterophorus 
Production Of Laccase Enzyme By Using 
"Bacterial Spp." Isolated From Compost Soil 

Production Characterisation And 

Optimization Of Gelatinase Enzyme From 

Bacterial Sppisolated From Local Water 
Sample OfLatur And Also Check It's 
Biostimulant Activity 
Isolation ,ldentification And Characterization 

of Antibiotic Producing Actinomycetes. 
Production Of Indole-3-Acetic Acid Using 
Bacterial Species Isolated From Agricultural 
Soil. 

Isolation And Characterization Of 

Actinomycetes From Rhizosphere Of 
Different Medicinal Plants And To Check Its 

Antimicrobial Activity 
Preperation Of ldli Batter And It's 

Nutritional Improvement During 
Fermentation 

Isolation. Screening And ldentification Of 
Bacteriocin Producing Bacteria From Raw 

Milk Sample. 
Antimicrobial Activity And Phytochemical 

Analysis Or Guava Leaves.(Psidium 
Guajava). 
Isolation, Screening And Identification Of 

Guide Name 

Ms. A. R Ingle 

Dr. M. A. Karale 

Ms. S. B. Tekale 

Ms. S. B. Tekale 

Dr. R. A, More 

Ms. S. D. Patil 

Ms. S. S. Dhutekar 

Ms. S. D. Patil 

Dr. M. A. Karale 

Ms. S. S. Dhutekar 

Dr. R. A. More 

Dr. D. D. Dhere 

Ms. S. S. Dhutekar 

Ms. A. R. Ingle 



16 

17 

18 

19 

466 

467 

468 

469 

Shaikh Neha Karim 

Shaikh Parvez Chand 

Chavan Preeti 

Balasaheb 

Jadhav Priti Balasaheb 

PG Coordinator 

Kerotinolytie Bacteria Irom lcather Waste 
Isolation And ldentilication Of Thermophilic 
Bacteria And Their Thermozymes From 
Composting Process 
Green Synthesis Of Silver Nanoparticles 
From The Lcaves Of Zizipus Mauritiana And 

Its Antimicrobial Activity. 
Formulation Of Natural Mouth Freshencer:An 

Innovative Approaches For Personal 
Healthcare 

Antimicrobial Activity Of Curry Leaves 
Against Pathogenic Strains 

Head Of Department 

Dppacireehhtschobioe 
Deyaaart: 

Ms. S. S. Dhutekar 

Ms. A. R Ingle 

Dr. D. D. Dhere 

Ms. S. B.Tekale 

Ms. S. B. Tekale 

Principal 

VC Principat 
Deyanand Sclence Cotsge 

Latur. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

