

Dayanand Science College Latur

Department of Microbiology

M.Sc. SY 2024-25

Student Project List

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Student Name	Project Topic	Guide Name
1	451	Beg Sana Raja sab	Isolation And Identification of Multiple Enzymes Producing Alkaliphiles Bacteria from Lonar Lake Sample	Ms. A. R Ingle
2	452	Bhete Shweta Baswaraj	Plant Growth Promoting Rhizobacteria As A Biofertilizer.	Dr. M. A. Karale
3	453	Bopalkar Vaishnavi Vilas	Antimicrobial Activity Of Lantana Camara Linn Against Bacteria.	Ms. S. B. Tekale
4	454	Chame Pavan Dhananjay	Antimicrobial Activity Of Moringa Olifera Leaf Against Some Pathogenic Bacteria	Ms. S. B. Tekale
5	455	Dukare Yogeshwari Agatrao	Eco _ Friendly Natural Colorants For Morphological Study And Identification Of Microorganisms	Dr. R. A. More
6	456	Gadkari Nandini Vijaykumar	Antimicrobial Activity Of Parthenium Hysterophorus	Ms. S. D. Patil
7	457	Gomade Avinash Kakasaheb	Production Of Laccase Enzyme By Using "Bacterial Spp." Isolated From Compost Soil	Ms. S. S. Dhutekar
8	458	Jayshette Gayatri Onkar	Production Characterisation And Optimization Of Gelatinase Enzyme From Bacterial Sppisolated From Local Water Sample Of Latur And Also Check It's Biostimulant Activity	Ms. S. D. Patil
9	459	Kamble Kajal Santosh	Isolation ,Identification And Characterization Of Antibiotic Producing Actinomycetes.	Dr. M. A. Karale
10	460	Landge Aditya Vinod	Production Of Indole-3-Acetic Acid Using Bacterial Species Isolated From Agricultural Soil.	Ms. S. S. Dhutekar
11	461	Mehetre Vishwajeet Shivaji	Isolation And Characterization Of Actinomycetes From Rhizosphere Of Different Medicinal Plants And To Check Its Antimicrobial Activity	Dr. R. A. More
12	462	Motegaonkar Pooja Bharat	Preperation Of Idli Batter And It's Nutritional Improvement During Fermentation	Dr. D. D. Dhere
13	463	Patil Kasturi Rajabhau	Isolation, Screening And Identification Of Bacteriocin Producing Bacteria From Raw Milk Sample.	Ms. S. S. Dhutekar
14	464	Patil Sneha Dayanand	Antimicrobial Activity And Phytochemical Analysis Of Guava Leaves.(Psidium Guajava).	Ms. A. R. Ingle
15	465	Saraf Sujata Gopal	Isolation, Screening And Identification Of	

			Keratinolytic Bacteria From Feather Waste	Ms. S. S. Dhutekar
16	466	Shaikh Neha Karim	Isolation And Identification Of Thermophilic Bacteria And Their Thermozymes From Composting Process	Ms. A. R Ingle
17	467	Shaikh Parvez Chand	Green Synthesis Of Silver Nanoparticles From The Leaves Of Zizipus Mauritiana And Its Antimicrobial Activity.	Dr. D. D. Dhere
18	468	Chavan Preeti Balasaheb	Formulation Of Natural Mouth Freshener: An Innovative Approaches For Personal Healthcare	Ms. S. B. Tekale
19	469	Jadhav Priti Balasaheb	Antimicrobial Activity Of Curry Leaves Against Pathogenic Strains	Ms. S. B. Tekale

Petti

PG Coordinator

Ram

Head Of Department

HEAD
Department of Microbiology
Dayanand Science College
LAT: 413512

JCB

Principal

VC Principal
Dayanand Science College
Latur.